
 
 2018-2019 Preliminary Calendar 
 

 

Tues August 28 K-8th Opening Day (8 a.m.)/Opening Chapel at 8:30 a.m.  

Thurs  August 30 PreK Opening Day (8 a.m.-1 p.m.) 
Mon September 3 Labor Day: no school 

Thurs September  6 Lower School (parents) Back-to-School Night  
Thurs September 20 Middle School (parents) Back-to-School Night  

Fri  September 21 Noon dismissal: Faculty in-service  
                                                                  (no lunch/extended day available) 

Wed  October 3 Parent Conferences: no school 
Fri  October 5 Noon dismissal: Faculty in-service    
   (no lunch/ extended day available) 
Mon-Tues October 8-9 Fall Break (school resumes 10/10) 

Mon November 12 Veterans Day: no school 
Wed-Mon November 21-26 Thanksgiving Break (Faculty in-service 11/26) 

Tues December  18 Noon dismissal: Christmas Break begins    
   (no lunch or extended day; school resumes 1/3) 

Mon January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: no school 
Thurs February 7 Parent Conferences: no school  

Mon  February 18 Presidents’ Day: no school 
Fri  March 1 Noon dismissal: Faculty in-service    
   (no lunch/ extended day available) 
Mon-Tues March  18-19 Winter Break: no school 

Fri-Fri April 19-26 Good Friday/Easter/Spring Break: no school                                     
   (school resumes on 4/29) 

Fri May 3 Grandparents/Special Seniors Day: 
   noon dismissal (no lunch or extended day) 

Mon  May 27 Memorial Day: no school 
Fri May 31 PreK: last day for school and all activities 

Wed June 5 Noon dismissal (last day of school for grades K-1 and  
                                                                  3-6; no lunch or extended day) 

Thurs June  6 8th Grade Graduation (chapel dress): 10 a.m.    
   (2nd, 7th & 8th grades attend; 2nd grade dismissal at 11 a.m.)  
   (7th & 8th grades stay for reception; no lunch or extended day) 
 

The balance of the calendar will be sent home in the summer.   
This preliminary calendar provides major dates for your family calendars.  Thank you! 


